Tapered Button Bits
Tapered Button Bits for 7⁰, 11⁰ & 12⁰.
MODEL 1 MODEL 2 MODEL 3
7 degree for Hexagon 22.
Part number Diameter in
mm
Length in
mm
Inserts Diameter
inserts
7D33-7 33 70 5+2
parabolic
7mm
7D33-8 33 70 6+2
parabolic
7mm
7D36-7 36 70 5+2
parabolic
5x8mm + 2x7
7D36-8 36 70 6+2
parabolic
6x8mm + 2x7
7D38-7 38 70 5+2
parabolic
5x9mm + 2x7
7D38-8 38 70 6+2
parabolic
6x9mm + 2x7
7D38-4 38 70 4 parabolic 4x9mm
7D40-7 40 70 5+2
parabolic
5x9mm + 2x7
7D40-8 40 70 6+2
parabolic
6x9mm + 2x7
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.
/file/thumb/file/7/769075&width=351&height=555&zwidth=342&zheight=583&x=173&y=276&resize_mode=crop.png
/file/thumb/file/7/769075&width=351&height=555&zwidth=342&zheight=583&x=173&y=276&resize_mode=crop.png
/file/thumb/file/7/769077&width=371&height=510&zwidth=346&zheight=571&x=182&y=280&resize_mode=crop.png
/file/thumb/file/7/769077&width=371&height=510&zwidth=346&zheight=571&x=182&y=280&resize_mode=crop.png
/file/thumb/file/7/769079&width=377&height=618&zwidth=409&zheight=577&x=185&y=297&resize_mode=crop.png
/file/thumb/file/7/769079&width=377&height=618&zwidth=409&zheight=577&x=185&y=297&resize_mode=crop.png
11 degree for Hexagon 22.
Part number Diameter in
mm
Length in
mm
Inserts Diameter
inserts
11D33-7 33 50 5+2
parabolic
7mm
11D33-8 33 50 6+2
parabolic
7mm
11D36-7 36 50 5+2
parabolic
5x8mm + 2x7
11D36-8 36 50 6+2
parabolic
6x8mm + 2x7
11D38-7 38 50 5+2
parabolic
5x9mm + 2x7
11D38-8 38 50 6+2
parabolic
6x9mm + 2x7
11D38-4 38 50 4 parabolic 4x9mm
11D40-7 40 50 5+2
parabolic
5x9mm + 2x7
11D40-8 40 50 6+2
parabolic
6x9mm + 2x7
12 degree for Hexagon 22.
Part number Diameter in
mm
Length in
mm
Inserts Diameter
inserts
12D32-7 32 50 5+2
parabolic
7mm
12D32-8 32 50 6+2
parabolic
7mm
12D33-7 33 50 5+2
parabolic
7mm
12D33-8 33 50 6+2
parabolic
7mm
12D36-7 36 50 5+2
parabolic
5x8mm + 2x7
12D36-8 36 50 6+2
parabolic
6x8mm + 2x7
12D38-7 38 50 5+2
parabolic
5x9mm + 2x7
12D38-8 38 50 6+2
parabolic
6x9mm + 2x7
12D38-4 38 50 4 parabolic 4x9mm
12D40-7 40 50 5+2
parabolic
5x9mm + 2x7